General information about company

Scrip code 543929

NSE Symbol HMAAGRO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOECPO01016

Name of the company

HMA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. v Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whelther the}Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi 0% of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a 7o o1 1 of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . 5 ? T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (111 ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+(VI) 2% of (ATB+C2) Class eg: | Class ' % of
held (V) X gy Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 41871850 41871850 83.61 41871850 41871850 | 83.61
Group
(B) Public 20597 8205127 8205127 16.39 8205127 8205127 |16.39
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 20604 50076977 50076977 100 50076977 50076977 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding I;l‘:mbcr of
o ares
No. OF ssaming full | L omreg ot pledged or izati
No. Of Shares 'g tull | Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Cat Shares TS\I}? -of Underlying convernS};lrl of | (XIn) encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlying ares Outstanding convertible (XI11I) equity shares
Category | of - Underlying - securities ( as ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
1) shareholder By Outstanding " a percentage A A -
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D o, ‘Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
x) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ | No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X)As a % of held held (O] (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘S;Lromoter 83.61 41871850 | 100 41871850
Group
(B) Public 16.39 8205127 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 41871850 | 83.61 50076977 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N(?'dOf fully Partly No. Of shares T]?tal nﬁsid % of total no. of
Category & Name of 0s- paic up paid-up | underlying s aresﬁ © shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity 5 ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a%0;
(Im shares held | Gres | Receipts (VD) | TPV | 57y (vimy As a Total
av) Dol o Pt (VD) N Class eg: | Class .
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y 5 1 Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 41871850 41871850 | 83.61 41871850 41871850 | 83.61
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 41871850 41871850 | 83.61 41871850 41871850 | 83.61
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 41871850 41871850 | 83.61 41871850 41871850 | 83.61
Promoter Group
(Ay=(A)D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio 1 3751233 3751233 |7.49 3751233 3751233 | 7.49
Investors Category I : :
Foreign Portfolio
© Investors Category 1T 3 264124 264124 0.53 264124 264124 10.53
Sub-Total (B)(2) 14 4015357 4015357 8.02 4015357 4015357 |8.02
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal 19869 1590789 1590780 |3.18 1590789 1590789 |3.18
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(0 holding nominal 16 796437 796437 | 159 796437 796437 | 1.59
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
o Non Resident Indians 237 65040 65040 0.13 65040 65040 0.13
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 91 1414383 1414383 2.82 1414383 1414383 |2.82
(m) Any Other (specify) | 370 323121 323121 0.65 323121 323121 [0.65
Sub-Total (B)(4) 20583 4189770 4189770 8.37 4189770 4189770 |8.37
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 20597 8205127 8205127 16.39 8205127 8205127 |16.39
yHB)3)H(B)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"‘a' (ABrC2 20604 50076977 50076977 | 100 50076977 50076977 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 20604 50076977 50076977 100 50076977 50076977 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of Shares
Jasa % Number of ledeed or
No. Of assuming full | Locked in shares pledeed Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of £ Shares 8 £ | (x11) otherwise
Shares IS\I}(: i~ Underlying convc;f}];)ln N encumbered (XIII) | Number of
Underlying Un;i:lreersl in Outstanding z::;lreiti;s ?as equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIS | convertible Asa held in
convertible Outstanding securities a percentage % of dematerialized
" Warrants of diluted °0 As a % of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities Xi and No. Of h . total | No. form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital) | No. (a) Shares held category | category | category
X) Warrants _ Shares | (a) . - -
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ held (b) @) (ii) (iii)
(X) As a % of b
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 83.61 41871850 | 100 41871850
(S/‘\‘;’('IT)‘“&' 83.61 41871850 100 41871850
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 83.61 41871850 | 100 41871850
Group (A)=
(A)(DH+A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 7.49 3751233 0 0 0
(e) 0.53 264124 0 0 0
(S];‘;’('ZT)‘M' 8.02 4015357 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(g) 3.18 1590789 0 0 0
(h) 1.59 796437 0 0 0
@) 0.13 65040 0 0 0
) 2.82 1414383 0 0 0
(m) 0.65 323121 0 0 0
(Sllgl)b(f;oml 8.37 4189770 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 16.39 8205127 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Z(-):gl-*—(CZ) 100 41871850 | 83.61 50076977
Total
(A+B+C) 100 41871850 | 83.61 50076977
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage }:;2 ll-l:llation )




Text Block

Textual Information()

The company got listed on Stock Exchange on 4th Day of July, 2023, and we have raised 480 crores through IPO. The
Promoters of our company holds 83.61% shares of our company and rest 16.39% is with public respectively. We will update
stock exchanges as per SEBI LODR 2015 as amended, whenever required for any changes.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ZULFIQAR
AHMAD QURASHI

MOHAMMAD
ASHRAF QURESHI

MOHAMMAD
MEHMOOD QURESHI

GULZAR
AHMAD

PARVEZ
ALAM

WAJID
AHMED

GULZEB
AHMED

PAN (II)

AAAPQ2317E

AABPQI133F

AABPQ6562G

ADFPA736IN

ADFPA7362R

AEMPA6979C

AIIPAOS93N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6764453

6764453

6764453

6764453

1659924

13152839

1275

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

6764453

6764453

6764453

6764453

1659924

13152839

1275

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.51

13.51

13.51

13.51

26.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6764453

6764453

6764453

6764453

1659924

13152839

1275

Class eg:y

Total

6764453

6764453

6764453

6764453

1659924

13152839

1275

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.51

13.51

13.51

13.51

3.31

26.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.51

13.51

13.51

13.51

3.31

26.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

6764453

6764453

6764453

6764453

1659924

13152839

1275

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6764453

6764453

6764453

6764453

1659924

13152839

1275

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41871850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

41871850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

83.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

41871850

Class eg:y

Total

41871850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

83.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

83.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

41871850

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

41871850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

COEUS GLOBAL
OPPORTUNITIES FUND

CRAFT EMERGING MARKET
FUND PCC- ELITE CAPITAL
FUND

CRAFT EMERGING MARKET
FUND PCC- CITADEL CAPITAL
FUND

RADIANT
GLOBAL FUND

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAHCC4837H

AAKCCS8673L

AAKCC8674P

AAMCR2007F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

933130

581200

615400

798278

2928008

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

933130

581200

615400

798278

2928008

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.86

1.16

1.23

1.59

5.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

933130

581200

615400

798278

2928008

Class eg:y

Total

933130

581200

615400

798278

2928008

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.86

1.16

1.23

1.59

5.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

933130

581200

615400

798278

2928008

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than I percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

357

370

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

182868

139158

1095

323121

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

182868

139158

1095

323121

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.28

0.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

182868

139158

1095

323121

Class eg:y

Total

182868

139158

1095

323121

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.37

0.28

0.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.28

0.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

182868

139158

1095

323121

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







