General information about company								
Scrip code	543929							
NSE Symbol	HMAAGRO							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE0ECP01016							
Name of the company	HMA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- No Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	gory of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity		shares held	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	41871850			41871850	83.61	41871850		41871850	83.61	
(B)	Public	20597	8205127			8205127	16.39	8205127		8205127	16.39	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	20604	50076977			50076977	100	50076977		50076977	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of	y Shares Underlying Share	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)  Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares				
(I)	shareholder (II) Shareholder (Convertible securities (Xi) Share capital) Shareholder (III) Shareholder	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				83.61	41871850	100			41871850			
(B)	Public				16.39					8205127	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	41871850	83.61			50076977	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N. OC.1	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian	ndian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	41871850			41871850	83.61	41871850		41871850	83.61
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	41871850			41871850	83.61	41871850		41871850	83.61
(2)	Foreign	•	•				•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	41871850			41871850	83.61	41871850		41871850	83.61
В	Table III - Statement si	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	11	3751233			3751233	7.49	3751233		3751233	7.49
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	3	264124			264124	0.53	264124		264124	0.53
Sub-Total (B)(2)		14	4015357			4015357	8.02	4015357		4015357	8.02
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	19869	1590789			1590789	3.18	1590789		1590789	3.18
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	796437			796437	1.59	796437		796437	1.59
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	237	65040			65040	0.13	65040		65040	0.13
(l)	Bodies Corporate	91	1414383			1414383	2.82	1414383		1414383	2.82
(m)	Any Other (specify)	370	323121			323121	0.65	323121		323121	0.65
Sub-Total (B)(4)		20583	4189770			4189770	8.37	4189770		4189770	8.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		20597	8205127			8205127	16.39	8205127		8205127	16.39
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder	•	•		•
Total ( A+B+C2		20604	50076977			50076977	100	50076977		50076977	100
Total (A+B+C)		20604	50076977			50076977	100	50076977		50076977	100

		Table II - St	atement sho	wing shareho	lding patt	ern of t	he P	romoter and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise umbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-cate	gorization	of shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	ıg shareholdinş	g pattern of the P	romoter and	l Promot	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				83.61	41871850	100			41871850			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				83.61	41871850	100			41871850			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				83.61	41871850	100			41871850			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the	Public share	holder			•			
(1)	Institutions (l	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (l	Foreign)										
(d)				7.49					3751233	0	0	0
(e)				0.53					264124	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)				8.02					4015357	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State	Government(s	s)								
(4)	Non-institution	ons										
(g)				3.18					1590789	0	0	0
(h)				1.59					796437	0	0	0
(i)		1	1	0.13					65040	0	0	0
(1)		ļ	ļ	2.82					1414383	0	0	0
(m) Sub-Total				0.65 8.37					323121 4189770	0	0	0
(B)(4) Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				16.39					8205127	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									•	•	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	41871850	83.61			50076977			
Total (A+B+C)				100	41871850	83.61			50076977			
Disclosure of	notes in case o	f public share	holding is less	than 25 percenta	ige	•		Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
Textual Information()	The company got listed on Stock Exchange on 4th Day of July, 2023, and we have raised 480 crores through IPO. The Promoters of our company holds 83.61% shares of our company and rest 16.39% is with public respectively. We will update stock exchanges as per SEBI LODR 2015 as amended, whenever required for any changes.

		Indivi	duals/Hindu undivideo	l Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ZULFIQAR AHMAD QURASHI	MOHAMMAD ASHRAF QURESHI	MOHAMMAD MEHMOOD QURESHI	GULZAR AHMAD	PARVEZ ALAM	WAJID AHMED	GULZEB AHMED
PAN (II)	AAAPQ2317E	AABPQ1133F	AABPQ6562G	ADFPA7361N	ADFPA7362R	AEMPA6979C	AIIPA0593N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6764453	6764453	6764453	6764453	1659924	13152839	1275
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6764453	6764453	6764453	6764453	1659924	13152839	1275
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.51	13.51	13.51	13.51	3.31	26.27	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	6764453	6764453	6764453	6764453	1659924	13152839	1275
Class eg:y							
Total	6764453	6764453	6764453	6764453	1659924	13152839	1275
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.51	13.51	13.51	13.51	3.31	26.27	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.51	13.51	13.51	13.51	3.31	26.27	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	6764453	6764453	6764453	6764453	1659924	13152839	1275
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6764453	6764453	6764453	6764453	1659924	13152839	1275
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•	·		·	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	41871850							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	41871850							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	83.61							
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	41871850							
Class eg:y								
Total	41871850							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	83.61							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	83.61							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	41871850							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100							
Number of Shares 1	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	41871850							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type								

	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	COEUS GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES FUND	CRAFT EMERGING MARKET FUND PCC- ELITE CAPITAL FUND	CRAFT EMERGING MARKET FUND PCC- CITADEL CAPITAL FUND	RADIANT GLOBAL FUND	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAHCC4837H	AAKCC8673L	AAKCC8674P	AAMCR2007F	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	933130	581200	615400	798278	2928008				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	933130	581200	615400	798278	2928008				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.86	1.16	1.23	1.59	5.85				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)							
Class eg: X	933130	581200	615400	798278	2928008				
Class eg:y									
Total	933130	581200	615400	798278	2928008				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.86	1.16	1.23	1.59	5.85				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.86	1.16	1.23	1.59	5.85				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	933130	581200	615400	798278	2928008				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under		1		1				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0				

Any Other (are eith)								
		Any Other (spe	cify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back				
PAN (II)				Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	12	357	1	370				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	182868	139158	1095	323121				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	182868	139158	1095	323121				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	0.28	0	0.65				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	182868	139158	1095	323121				
Class eg:y								
Total	182868	139158	1095	323121				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.37	0.28	0	0.65				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	0.28	0	0.65				
Number of Locked	ın shares (XII)	T		<u> </u>				
No. (a) As a % of total								
Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	182868	139158	1095	323121				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			-				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0				